
11/16/2018

SELECT 35
Alkaline Presoak

A highly concentrated alkaline cleaner with a lemon fragrance.  This premium presoak is designed with 

the latest technology in road film removal.  It produces cleaner and shinier glass, paint, wheels and white 

walls.  This cutting edge formula is also hard water compatible so you know you can count on it.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

For touch free applications start by using at 48-64:1 (10-14 drops).  For tougher cleaning conditions 

slowly increase strength.  For friction applications start by using at 90-125:1 (6-8 drops).  Adjust strength 

as necessary.  Product is best applied under low pressure application.  Allow product to dwell for a short 

time before removing.

FEATURES

• Excellent hard water stability

• High foaming

• Effective on a wide variety of soils and conditions

• Biodegradable

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-12850-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

LEMON

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

703

234

140

100

77

63

53

46

40

36

33

30

27

25

.18

.55

.91

1.27

1.64

2.00

2.36

2.73

3.09

3.45

3.82

4.18

4.55

4.91

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27


