SELECT 35

Alkaline Presoak

DESCRIPTION

A highly concentrated alkaline cleaner with a lemon fragrance. This premium presoak is designed with the latest technology in road film removal. It produces cleaner and shinier glass, paint, wheels and white walls. This cutting edge formula is also hard water compatible so you know you can count on it.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

For touch free applications start by using at 48-64:1 (10-14 drops). For tougher cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction applications start by using at 90-125:1 (6-8 drops). Adjust strength as necessary. Product is best applied under low pressure application. Allow product to dwell for a short time before removing.

FEATURES

- · Excellent hard water stability
- High foaming
- Effective on a wide variety of soils and conditions
- Biodegradable

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: GREEN FRAGRANCE: LEMON FOAM: WHITE PH: 13-14

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-12850-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-12850-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	.18	703
3	.55	234
5	.91	140
7	1.27	100
9	1.64	77
11	2.00	63
13	2.36	53
15	2.73	46
17	3.09	40
19	3.45	36
21	3.82	33
23	4.18	30
25	4.55	27
77	4 01	25

